Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] ST Award 001 Senior Teams Results...

Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Questions- Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line

Scoring Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial
7 Grading Line

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Rank Contestant

1 ST 1003a
ST 1003b
ST 1003c
ST 1003d

2 ST 1001a
ST 1001b
ST 1001c

3 ST 1002a
ST 1002b
ST 1002c
ST 1002d

4 ST 1005a
ST 1005b
ST 1005c
ST 1005d

5 ST 1004a
ST 1004b
ST 1004c
ST 1004d

Name

Paige Romsa
Sage Romsa
Jonathan Danford
Brody Magee

Sally Groves
Rachel Snyder
Rylie Snyder

Lane Boden
Lance Rabel
Emma Pehringer
Lily Crago

Olivia Shaffer
Olivia Dalebout
Koby Busch
Odalys Osorio

Natalie Tharp
Abel Vega
Shane Bryne
Waylon Lissmen
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9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

Tie 3 Class(es):

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Team

Natrona
Natrona
Natrona
Natrona

Campbell
Campbell
Campbell

Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson

Washakie
Washakie
Washakie
Washakie

Washakie
Washakie
Washakie
Washakie

Score

641
620
634
518
1895

580
626
551
1757

563
618
506
543
1724

570
557
524
565
1692

514
503
503
526
1543

Tie Breakers

834 660 401

798 610 349

776 586 362

767 590 335

652 608 283



Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] JT Award 010 Junior Teams Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial
7 Grading Line

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Rank Contestant

1 JT 3008a
JT 3008b
JT 3008c

2 JT 3007a
JT 3007b
JT 3007c

3 JT 3004a
JT 3004b
JT 3004c
JT 3004d

4 JT 3001a
JT 3001b
JT 3001c

5 JT 3005a
JT 3005b
JT 3005c

6 JT 3003a
JT 3003b
JT 3003c

7 JT 3006a
JT 3006b
JT 3006¢

8 JT 3009a
JT 3009b
JT 3009c

Name

Blair Sanchez
Cooper Sanchez
Kiernynn Simmons

Kylynn Hegge
Viann Hegge
Adell Hegge

Noah Danford
Lorelai Wolf
Cooper Cox
Teagan Campbell

Garrett Davies
Kyle Davies
Cooper Hurley

Trevor Campbell
Mylee Forster
William Gutierrez

Hannah Reed
James Reed
Benjamin Reed

Carter Cox
Nathan Danford
Piper Wolf

Emerson Clark
Sydnee Roady
Cayden Robertson
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Tie 2 Class(es):
8 Questions- Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

Tie 3 Class(es):

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Team

Uinta
Uinta
Uinta

Natrona
Natrona
Natrona

Natrona
Natrona
Natrona
Natrona

CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell
CBL Campbell

Natrona
Natrona
Natrona

Converse
Converse
Converse

Natrona
Natrona
Natrona

Washakie
Washakie
Washakie

Score

661
610
605
1876

604
603
622
1829

634
570
571
606
1811

593
594
608
1795

639
522
613
1774

550
568
496
1614

595
510
445
1550

478
516
482
1476

Tie Breakers

813 632 431

821 610 398

839 600 372

834 598 363

766 616 392

683 590 341

693 540 317

605 612 259



Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] SA Award 002 Senior Individuals Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial
7 Grading Line

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Rank Contestant
1 1003a
2 1003c
3 1001b
4 1003b
5 1002b
6 1001a
7 1005a
8 1005d
9 1002a

10 1005b

11 1001c

12 1002d

13 1004d

14 1005c

15 1003d

16 1004a

17 1002c

18 1004c

19 1004b

20 4002a

21 4002b

22 4003a

Name

Paige Romsa
Jonathan Danford
Rachel Snyder
Sage Romsa
Lance Rabel
Sally Groves
Olivia Shaffer
Odalys Osorio
Lane Boden
Olivia Dalebout
Rylie Snyder

Lily Crago
Waylon Lissmen
Koby Busch
Brody Magee
Natalie Tharp
Emma Pehringer
Shane Bryne
Abel Vega
Emma Gonzalez
Grace Steenergen
Nichola Gutierrez

Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet

10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Team Score
Natrona 641
Natrona 634
Campbell 626
Natrona 620
Johnson 618
Campbell 580
Washakie 570
Washakie 565
Johnson 563
Washakie 557
Campbell 551
Johnson 543
Washakie 526
Washakie 524
Natrona 518
Washakie 514
Johnson 506
Washakie 503
Washakie 503
Laramie 469
Laramie 0
Natrona 0
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Tie

279
276
283
279
276
286
262
252
273
253
229
227
252
199
243
223
218
236
177
204

0

0

Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line

Breakers

228 134
220 138
210 133
212 129
204 138
204 90
200 108
192 121
194 96
198 106
196 126
188 128
202 72
194 131
190 85
202 89
214 74
184 83
204 122
150 115

0 0

0 0



Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] SA Award 003 Senior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es):

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Rank Contestant
1 1003a
2 1003c
3 1002c
4 1003b
5 1001b
6 1001a
7 1002b
8 1004b
9 1004d

10 1004a

11 1005a

12 1005b

13 1001c

14 1002a

15 1005c

16 1005d

17 1003d

18 1002d

19 1004c

20 4002a

21 4002b

22 4003a

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

Name

Paige Romsa
Jonathan Danford
Emma Pehringer
Sage Romsa
Rachel Snyder
Sally Groves
Lance Rabel
Abel Vega
Waylon Lissmen
Natalie Tharp
Olivia Shaffer
Olivia Dalebout
Rylie Snyder
Lane Boden
Koby Busch
Odalys Osorio
Brody Magee
Lily Crago

Shane Bryne
Emma Gonzalez
Grace Steenergen
Nichola Gutierrez
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Tie 2 Class(es):
7 Grading Line

Team Score
Natrona 228
Natrona 220
Johnson 214
Natrona 212
Campbell 210
Campbell 204
Johnson 204
Washakie 204
Washakie 202
Washakie 202
Washakie 200
Washakie 198
Campbell 196
Johnson 194
Washakie 194
Washakie 192
Natrona 190
Johnson 188
Washakie 184
Laramie 150
Laramie 0
Natrona 0

Tie

279
276
218
279
283
286
276
177
252
223
262
253
229
273
199
252
243
227
236
204

0

0

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial
7 Grading Line

8 Questions- Fine Commercic

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercia
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercia

Breakers

134 641
138 634
74 506
129 620
133 626
90 580
138 618
122 503
72 526
89 514
108 570
106 557
126 551
96 563
131 524
121 565
85 518
128 543
83 503
115 469

0 0

0 0



Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] SA Award 004 Senior Grading Rail Results...

Scoring Class(es):
7 Grading Line

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial
2 Rambouillet Breed
3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial
2 Rambouillet Breed
3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial

6 1/2 Blood Commercial

7 Grading Line

8 Questions- Fine Commercic
9 Questions-Rambouiillet

10 Questions-Targhee

11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercia
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercia

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1003c Jonathan Danford Natrona 138 276 220 634
2 1002b Lance Rabel Johnson 138 276 204 618
3 1003a Paige Romsa Natrona 134 279 228 641
4 1001b Rachel Snyder Campbell 133 283 210 626
5 1005c¢ Koby Busch Washakie 131 199 194 524
6 1003b Sage Romsa Natrona 129 279 212 620
7 1002d Lily Crago Johnson 128 227 188 543
8 1001c Rylie Snyder Campbell 126 229 196 551
9 1004b Abel Vega Washakie 122 177 204 503
10 1005d Odalys Osorio Washakie 121 252 192 565
11 4002a Emma Gonzalez Laramie 115 204 150 469
12 1005a Olivia Shaffer Washakie 108 262 200 570
13 1005b Olivia Dalebout Washakie 106 253 198 557
14 1002a Lane Boden Johnson 96 273 194 563
15 1001a Sally Groves Campbell 90 286 204 580
16 1004a Natalie Tharp Washakie 89 223 202 514
17 1003d Brody Magee Natrona 85 243 190 518
18 1004c Shane Bryne Washakie 83 236 184 503
19 1002c Emma Pehringer Johnson 74 218 214 506
20 1004d Waylon Lissmen Washakie 72 252 202 526
21 4002b Grace Steenergen Laramie 0 0 0 0
22 4003a Nichola Gutierrez Natrona 0 0 0 0
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Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] SA Award 005 Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial 8 Questions- Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Questions-Rambouiillet 2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed 10 Questions-Targhee 3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed 11 Questions-Corriedale 4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial 12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial 5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial 13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial 6 1/2 Blood Commercial

7 Grading Line

8 Questions- Fine Commercic
9 Questions-Rambouiillet

10 Questions-Targhee

11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercia
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercia

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001a Sally Groves Campbell 286 204 90 580
2 1001b Rachel Snyder Campbell 283 210 133 626
3 1003a Paige Romsa Natrona 279 228 134 641
4 1003b Sage Romsa Natrona 279 212 129 620
5 1003c Jonathan Danford Natrona 276 220 138 634
6 1002b Lance Rabel Johnson 276 204 138 618
7 1002a Lane Boden Johnson 273 194 96 563
8 1005a Olivia Shaffer Washakie 262 200 108 570
9 1005b Olivia Dalebout Washakie 253 198 106 557
10 1004d Waylon Lissmen Washakie 252 202 72 526
11 1005d Odalys Osorio Washakie 252 192 121 565
12 1003d Brody Magee Natrona 243 190 85 518
13 1004c Shane Bryne Washakie 236 184 83 503
14 1001c Rylie Snyder Campbell 229 196 126 551
15 1002d Lily Crago Johnson 227 188 128 543
16 1004a Natalie Tharp Washakie 223 202 89 514
17 1002c Emma Pehringer Johnson 218 214 74 506
18 4002a Emma Gonzalez Laramie 204 150 115 469
19 1005c¢ Koby Busch Washakie 199 194 131 524
20 1004b Abel Vega Washakie 177 204 122 503
21 4002b Grace Steenergen Laramie 0 0 0 0
22 4003a Nichola Gutierrez Natrona 0 0 0 0
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Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] IA Award 006 Intermdiate Individual Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial
7 Grading Line

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Rank Contestant
1 3008a
2 3005a
3 3004a
4 3005c
5 3008b
6 3001c
7 3008c
8 3007a
9 3006a

10 3001b

11 3004c

12 3004b

13 3003a

14 3005b

15 3009b

16 3003c

17 5002a

18 3009c

19 3009a

Name

Blair Sanchez
Trevor Campbell
Noah Danford
William Gutierrez
Cooper Sanchez
Cooper Hurley
Kiernynn Simmons
Kylynn Hegge
Carter Cox

Kyle Davies
Cooper Cox
Lorelai Wolf
Hannah Reed
Mylee Forster
Sydnee Roady
Benjamin Reed
Leah Hill

Cayden Robertson
Emerson Clark
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Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Team Score
Uinta 661
Natrona 639
Natrona 634
Natrona 613
Uinta 610
CBL Campbell 608
Uinta 605
Natrona 604
Natrona 595
CBL Campbell 594
Natrona 571
Natrona 570
Converse 550
Natrona 522
Washakie 516
Converse 496
Goshen 489
Washakie 482
Washakie 478

Tie Breakers

289
292
291
274
264
278
260
275
275
285
274
265
210
200
210
209
195
164
231

Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line

218
214
208
210
216
194
198
190
218
204
198
206
214
192
210
184
202
214
188



Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] IA Award 007 Intermdiate Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es):

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Rank Contestant
1 3008a
2 3006a
3 3008b
4 3005a
5 3003a
6 3009c
7 3005¢
8 3009b
9 3004a

10 3004b

11 3001b

12 5002a

13 3004c

14 3008c

15 3001c

16 3005b

17 3007a

18 3009a

19 3003c

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

Name

Blair Sanchez
Carter Cox
Cooper Sanchez
Trevor Campbell
Hannah Reed
Cayden Robertson
William Gutierrez
Sydnee Roady
Noah Danford
Lorelai Wolf

Kyle Davies

Leah Hill

Cooper Cox
Kiernynn Simmons
Cooper Hurley
Mylee Forster
Kylynn Hegge
Emerson Clark
Benjamin Reed
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Tie 2 Class(es):
7 Grading Line

Team

Uinta

Natrona

Uinta

Natrona
Converse
Washakie
Natrona
Washakie
Natrona
Natrona

CBL Campbell
Goshen
Natrona

Uinta

CBL Campbell
Natrona
Natrona
Washakie
Converse

Score

218
218
216
214
214
214
210
210
208
206
204
202
198
198
194
192
190
188
184

Tie

289
275
264
292
210
164
274
210
291
265
285
195
274
260
278
200
275
231
209

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial
7 Grading Line

8 Questions- Fine Commercic

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercia
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercia

Breakers
154 661
102 595
130 610
133 639
126 550
104 482
129 613
96 516
135 634
99 570
105 594
92 489
99 571
147 605
136 608
130 522
139 604
59 478
103 496



Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] IA Award 008 Intermediate Grading Rail Results...

Scoring Class(es):
7 Grading Line

Rank Contestant
1 3008a
2 3008c
3 3007a
4 3001c
5 3004a
6 3005a
7 3008b
8 3005b
9 3005¢

10 3003a

11 3001b

12 3009c

13 3003c

14 3006a

15 3004c

16 3004b

17 3009b

18 5002a

19 3009a

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

Name

Blair Sanchez
Kiernynn Simmons
Kylynn Hegge
Cooper Hurley
Noah Danford
Trevor Campbell
Cooper Sanchez
Mylee Forster
William Gutierrez
Hannah Reed
Kyle Davies
Cayden Robertson
Benjamin Reed
Carter Cox
Cooper Cox
Lorelai Wolf
Sydnee Roady
Leah Hill

Emerson Clark

Tie 2 Class(es):

Tie 3 Class(es):

8 Questions- Fine Commercial 1 Fine Commericial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet

10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

2 Rambouillet Breed
3 Targhee Breed
4 Corriedale Breed

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial 5 1/4 Blood Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial 6 1/2 Blood Commercial

Team Score
Uinta 154
Uinta 147
Natrona 139
CBL Campbell 136
Natrona 135
Natrona 133
Uinta 130
Natrona 130
Natrona 129
Converse 126
CBL Campbell 105
Washakie 104
Converse 103
Natrona 102
Natrona 99
Natrona 99
Washakie 96
Goshen 92
Washakie 59
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7 Grading Line

8 Questions- Fine Commercic

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercia
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercia

Tie Breakers

289 218 661
260 198 605
275 190 604
278 194 608
291 208 634
292 214 639
264 216 610
200 192 522
274 210 613
210 214 550
285 204 594
164 214 482
209 184 496
275 218 595
274 198 571
265 206 570
210 210 516
195 202 489
231 188 478



Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] IA Award 009 Intermediate Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial 8 Questions- Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed 9 Questions-Rambouiillet 2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed 10 Questions-Targhee 3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed 11 Questions-Corriedale 4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial 12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial 5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial 13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial 6 1/2 Blood Commercial

7 Grading Line

8 Questions- Fine Commercic
9 Questions-Rambouiillet

10 Questions-Targhee

11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercia
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercia

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3005a Trevor Campbell Natrona 292 214 133 639
2 3004a Noah Danford Natrona 291 208 135 634
3 3008a Blair Sanchez Uinta 289 218 154 661
4 3001b Kyle Davies CBL Campbell 285 204 105 594
5 3001c Cooper Hurley CBL Campbell 278 194 136 608
6 3006a Carter Cox Natrona 275 218 102 595
7 3007a Kylynn Hegge Natrona 275 190 139 604
8 3005c William Gutierrez Natrona 274 210 129 613
9 3004c Cooper Cox Natrona 274 198 99 571
10 3004b Lorelai Wolf Natrona 265 206 99 570
11 3008b Cooper Sanchez Uinta 264 216 130 610
12 3008c Kiernynn Simmons Uinta 260 198 147 605
13 3009a Emerson Clark Washakie 231 188 59 478
14 3003a Hannah Reed Converse 210 214 126 550
15 3009b Sydnee Roady Washakie 210 210 96 516
16 3003c Benjamin Reed Converse 209 184 103 496
17 3005b Mylee Forster Natrona 200 192 130 522
18 5002a Leah Hill Goshen 195 202 92 489
19 3009c Cayden Robertson Washakie 164 214 104 482
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Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] JA Award 011 Junior Individual Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial
7 Grading Line

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Rank Contestant
6002b
3007c
3004d
3007b
3001a
3003b
6001a
3006b
3006¢
6002c

QOWoO~NOOUITR~,WNE

[

Name

Shea Churches
Adell Hegge
Teagan Campbell
Viann Hegge
Garrett Davies
James Reed
Addisyn Perkins
Nathan Danford
Piper Wolf

Grant Stewart
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Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Team Score
Albany 632
Natrona 622
Natrona 606
Natrona 603
CBL Campbell 593
Converse 568
Big Horn 544
Natrona 510
Natrona 445
Albany 0

Tie

280
288
274
258
271
264
235
231
187

0

Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line

Breakers

208 144
220 114
194 138
200 145
200 122
192 112
200 109
158 121
164 94

0 0



Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] JA Award 012 Junior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es):

8 Questions- Fine Commercial
9 Questions-Rambouiillet

10 Questions-Targhee

11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant Name
1 3007c Adell Hegge
2 6002b Shea Churches
3 3001a Garrett Davies
4 3007b Viann Hegge
5 6001a Addisyn Perkins
6 3004d Teagan Campbell
7 3003b James Reed
8 3006¢c Piper Wolf
9 3006b Nathan Danford
10 6002c Grant Stewart

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):
7 Grading Line

Team Score
Natrona 220
Albany 208
CBL Campbell 200
Natrona 200
Big Horn 200
Natrona 194
Converse 192
Natrona 164
Natrona 158
Albany 0

Tie

288
280
271
258
235
274
264
187
231

0

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial

6 1/2 Blood Commercial

7 Grading Line

8 Questions- Fine Commercic
9 Questions-Rambouiillet

10 Questions-Targhee

11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercia
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercia

Breakers

114 622
144 632
122 593
145 603
109 544
138 606
112 568
94 445
121 510

0 0



Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] JA Award 013 Junior Grading Rail Results...

Scoring Class(es):
7 Grading Line

Rank Contestant

3007b
6002b
3004d
3001a
3006b
3007c
3003b
6001a
3006¢c
6002c

QOWoO~NOOUITR~,WNE

[

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

Name

Viann Hegge
Shea Churches
Teagan Campbell
Garrett Davies
Nathan Danford
Adell Hegge
James Reed
Addisyn Perkins
Piper Wolf

Grant Stewart

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Tie 2 Class(es):

8 Questions- Fine Commercial
9 Questions-Rambouiillet

10 Questions-Targhee

11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

Team Score
Natrona 145
Albany 144
Natrona 138
CBL Campbell 122
Natrona 121
Natrona 114
Converse 112
Big Horn 109
Natrona 94
Albany 0

7 Grading Line

8 Questions- Fine Commercic
9 Questions-Rambouiillet

10 Questions-Targhee

11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercia
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercia

Tie Breakers

258 200 603
280 208 632
274 194 606
271 200 593
231 158 510
288 220 622
264 192 568
235 200 544
187 164 445

0 0 0



Contest WL101720 [State 4-H Wool Judging 2020] JA Award 014 Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial
6 1/2 Blood Commercial

Rank Contestant
3007c
6002b
3004d
3001a
3003b
3007b
6001a
3006b
3006¢
6002c

QOWoO~NOOUITR~,WNE

[

Tie 1 Class(es):

8 Questions- Fine Commercial

9 Questions-Rambouiillet
10 Questions-Targhee
11 Questions-Corriedale

Tie 2 Class(es):

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercial
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercial

Name

Adell Hegge
Shea Churches
Teagan Campbell
Garrett Davies
James Reed
Viann Hegge
Addisyn Perkins
Nathan Danford
Piper Wolf

Grant Stewart

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com

Team

Natrona
Albany
Natrona

CBL Campbell
Converse
Natrona

Big Horn
Natrona
Natrona
Albany

7 Grading Line

Score

288
280
274
271
264
258
235
231
187

Tie

220
208
194
200
192
200
200
158
164

0

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Fine Commericial

2 Rambouillet Breed

3 Targhee Breed

4 Corriedale Breed

5 1/4 Blood Commercial

6 1/2 Blood Commercial

7 Grading Line

8 Questions- Fine Commercic
9 Questions-Rambouiillet

10 Questions-Targhee

11 Questions-Corriedale

12 Questions- 1/4 Commercia
13 Questions- 1/2 Commercia

Breakers

114 622
144 632
138 606
122 593
112 568
145 603
109 544
121 510
94 445

0 0



